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Product data sheet
Characteristics

7400FMB
Transformer accessory, mounting bracket,
floor, for M and J

Main
Product or Component
Type

Mounting bracket kit

Complementary
Box number 24J

25J
30J
31J
17M
18M
19M
20M
21M
22M

Ordering and shipping details
Category US10PE216270
Discount Schedule 0PE2
GTIN 785901812401
Returnability Yes
Country of origin US

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 5.4 in (13.8 cm)
Package 1 Width 6.2 in (15.8 cm)
Package 1 Length 7.2 in (18.3 cm)
Package 1 Weight 2.661 lb(US) (1.207 kg)

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
California proposition 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Phenyl Glycidyl

Ether, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects
or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes

http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page
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Mercury free Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
RoHS exemption information Yes
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile No need of specific recycling operations

https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP1604028EN

