

# Product data sheet

## Characteristics

# 7400FMB

Transformer accessory, mounting bracket, floor, for M and J



### Main

Product or Component Type	Mounting bracket kit
---------------------------	----------------------

### Complementary

Box number	24J 25J 30J 31J 17M 18M 19M 20M 21M 22M
------------	--

### Ordering and shipping details

Category	US10PE216270
Discount Schedule	0PE2
GTIN	785901812401
Returnability	Yes
Country of origin	US

### Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	5.4 in (13.8 cm)
Package 1 Width	6.2 in (15.8 cm)
Package 1 Length	7.2 in (18.3 cm)
Package 1 Weight	2.661 lb(US) (1.207 kg)

### Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
California proposition 65	WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Phenyl Glycidyl Ether, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to <a href="http://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov">www.P65Warnings.ca.gov</a>
REACH Regulation	<a href="#">REACH Declaration</a>
REACH free of SVHC	Yes
EU RoHS Directive	Compliant <a href="#">EU RoHS Declaration</a>
Toxic heavy metal free	Yes

Mercury free	Yes
China RoHS Regulation	 <a href="#">China RoHS Declaration</a>
RoHS exemption information	 Yes
Environmental Disclosure	 <a href="#">Product Environmental Profile</a>
Circularity Profile	No need of specific recycling operations